
INDEX TO CONSIGNORS

Hip Color         Year
No. Name Sex         Foaled    Sire Dam

JIM ALENDAL
Yearlings

3 .......................................b. f. ................2019 Cairo Prince ...............Kaiserin
35 .......................................dk. b./br. f......2019 Second in

Command ...............Susan's Angel
48 .......................................ch. f. ..............2019 Tapiture.......................Absolute Bearing

MIKE ANDERSON, AGENT
Yearlings

8 .......................................b. f. ................2019 Flat Out.......................Meet the Queen
10 .......................................b. g................2019 Justin Phillip ...............Moon Ride
30 .......................................ch. f. ..............2019 Fast Anna...................Solar Solstice
38 .......................................b. f. ................2019 Oxbow........................Synkros
53 .......................................gr/ro. f............2019 Numaany....................Archery
58 .......................................dk. b./br. g. ...2019 Midnight Storm ..........Bluegrass Gin

SUZANNE ANDERSON,
RED ROCK FARM, AGENT

Yearlings
21 .......................................ch. c. .............2019 Finality ........................Queen's Emblem
22 .......................................ch. c. .............2019 Jersey Town...............Regal Red
65 .......................................ch. f. ..............2019 Lent ............................Dancing Dalia

BC STABLE,
ROAD'S END FARM, AGENT

Yearling
7 .......................................ch. f. ..............2019 Sungold......................Marcado

ROD & ROBIN COLLINS
Yearlings

16 .......................................dk. b./br. c.....2019 Line of Heat................Nystar
31 Regal Line.....................b. c................2019 Line of Heat................Staceys Remark
49 .......................................b. c................2019 Line of Heat................Accepted Punch
63 .......................................b. c................2019 Line of Heat................Congo Carah

JAMIE DEMETRICK, AGENT
Yearlings

5 .......................................ch. c. .............2019 Justin Phillip ...............Lotus of the Nile
6 .......................................b. c................2019 New Year's Day .........Magic Vixen

29 .......................................dk. b./br. c.....2019 Orb .............................Six Roads
40 .......................................b. c................2019 Jimmy Creed .............Tiz a Sweep
45 .......................................dk. b./br. c.....2019 Numaany....................Virden
47 .......................................b. f. ................2019 Overanalyze...............Winning Scoop
52 Tappin Shoes................gr/ro. f............2019 Creative Cause..........Andtheliviniseasy
55 Mount Asgard...............dk. b./br. c.....2019 Sky Mesa ...................A Song for Arbonne
68 .......................................ch. c. .............2019 Mucho Macho Man ...Enchantable
71 Cupid's Fancy ..............gr/ro. f............2019 Cupid..........................Fancy Vintage



INDEX TO CONSIGNORS

Hip Color         Year
No. Name Sex         Foaled    Sire Dam

EMERALD ACRES
Yearlings

17 .......................................b. c................2019 Lent ............................Ouch
18 .......................................b. f. ................2019 Mucho Macho Man ...Pretty Maid
26 .......................................dk. b./br. f......2019 Lent ............................Rose Garland
36 .......................................dk. b./br. c.....2019 Abraaj.........................Susan's Day
72 .......................................dk. b./br. c.....2019 Lent ............................Finality's Charmer
76 .......................................dk. b./br. f......2019 Iliad.............................Holly's Last Call
77 .......................................ch. f. ..............2019 Lent ............................Honey Dew Honey

EMERALD ACRES, AGENT
Yearling

54 .......................................b. f. ................2019 Teide...........................Architecture

HELEN KLIMES, AGENT
Yearlings

12 .......................................b. c................2019 Creative Cause..........Naughty Lady
34 .......................................ch. f. ..............2019 Sungold......................Sunshine Shadows
39 Get Bakk .......................dk. b./br. f......2019 Bakken .......................Thendoftherainbow
44 .......................................dk. b./br. f......2019 Overanalyze...............Urbanini
61 .......................................dk. b./br. c.....2019 Bakken .......................Classadala
66 .......................................dk. b./br. c.....2019 Storm Victory .............Deputy Princess

DAN LEE THOROUGHBREDS,
EMERALD ACRES, AGENT

Yearling
56 Cassidy Cowboy..........ch. c. .............2019 Jersey Town...............Babys Got Track

THERESA MACKAY AND DUSTIN DOWNING
Yearlings

11 .......................................ch. f. ..............2019 Will Take Charge........My Second Million
20 .......................................b. c................2019 Jersey Town...............P. S. Touch Down
37 .......................................dk. b./br. f......2019 Gio Ponti.....................Sweetlalabye
59 .......................................ch. c. .............2019 Numaany....................Check Point

Two-Year-Old
78 Rox Star Extra...............b. g................2018 Exhi.............................Awesome Plan

POOLI THOROUGHBREDS
Yearlings

41 .......................................dk. b./br. c.....2019 Jersey Town...............Tricksaren't Free
57 .......................................ch. c. .............2019 Jimmy Creed .............Beautiful Stranger

PRESCOTT FARMS
Yearling

42 Tommy Too....................ch. f. ..............2019 Tapiture.......................Two to Get Ready



INDEX TO CONSIGNORS

Hip Color         Year
No. Name Sex         Foaled    Sire Dam

RED ROCK FARM
Yearling

24 .......................................ch. f. ..............2019 Mass Market ..............Remarkable Lady

MARY RENDLEMAN
Yearling

46 Wanna's Dancer...........dk. b./br. f......2019 Finality ........................Wanna Be Notised

ROAD'S END FARM, AGENT
Yearlings

1 .......................................dk. b./br. c.....2019 Second in
Command ...............I Believe in Angel

15 .......................................dk. b./br. f......2019 Second in
Command ...............Noble Perfection

51 .......................................ch. f. ..............2019 Flat Out.......................All Day Donna
69 .......................................dk. b./br. c.....2019 Second in

Command ...............Everythings a Blur

JOHN & JACQUI SHONE AND SAMANTHA SHEAD,
ROAD'S END FARM, AGENT

Yearling
33 .......................................ch. c. .............2019 Jersey Town...............Summer Bay

SOARIN HOLDINGS INC.,
JUNIPER CREEK RANCH, AGENT

Yearlings
9 .......................................gr/ro. f............2019 Iliad.............................Miss Buxley

64 .......................................dk. b./br. f......2019 Iliad.............................Cowbelle

SWASHBUCKLER THOROUGHBREDS,
HELEN KLIMES, AGENT

Yearling
4 .......................................dk. b./br. c.....2019 Lent ............................Leading Lady

WESTSIDE THOROUGHBREDS, AGENT
Yearlings

67 .......................................ch. c. .............2019 Awesome Again ........Down the Rhine
74 .......................................dk. b./br. f......2019 Bakken .......................Ghost Girl

WHITE HOUSE STABLES
Yearlings

23 Trevor the Tall................b. c................2019 Singing Saint..............Reinforcement
28 .......................................ch. f. ..............2019 Jersey Town...............Serengeti Sunrise
60 Jose Jose......................b. c................2019 Jersey Town...............Chilli Chines



INDEX TO CONSIGNORS

Hip Color         Year
No. Name Sex         Foaled    Sire Dam

WHITEWOOD FARM, AGENT
Yearlings

14 Saver the Kiss...............b. f. ................2019 Super Saver ...............Nevertoomanykisses
19 .......................................ch. c. .............2019 Bakken .......................Proud Bella
50 .......................................dk. b./br. c.....2019 Summer Front ............Adirondack Sky
75 .......................................dk. b./br. f......2019 Midnight Storm ..........Harmony Creator

WILD ROSE FARM,
BRYAN AND CAROL ANDERSON

Yearlings
13 .......................................dk. b./br. c.....2019 Harbor the Gold.........Never Assume
27 .......................................ch. f. ..............2019 Harbor the Gold.........Secret Cove
43 .......................................b. c................2019 Midnight Lute.............Unattended
62 .......................................ch. c. .............2019 Harbor the Gold.........Comic Opera
70 .......................................b. c................2019 Violence .....................Excellent News
73 .......................................dk. b./br. c.....2019 Numaany....................Gabigotherway

WILLOW LAKE FARM & STABLES
Yearlings

25 Embree's Reach...........b. c................2019 Jersey Town...............River's Reach
32 .......................................ch. c. .............2019 Numaany....................Sumkindafun

WILO KAT CONTRACTING
Yearling

2 Power of Grace ............dk. b./br. f......2019 Iliad.............................I Dig That



INDEX TO SIRES

Mass Market ....................................24
Midnight Lute...................................43
Midnight Storm..........................58, 75
Mucho Macho Man...................18, 68

New Year's Day .................................6
Numaany.................32, 45, 53, 59, 73

Orb ...................................................29
Overanalyze ..............................44, 47
Oxbow..............................................38

Second in Command .....1, 15, 35, 69
Singing Saint....................................23
Sky Mesa .........................................55
Storm Victory ...................................66
Summer Front ..................................50
Sungold .......................................7, 34
Super Saver.....................................14

Tapiture ......................................42, 48
Teide.................................................54

Violence ...........................................70

Will Take Charge..............................11

Abraaj...............................................36
Awesome Again ..............................67

Bakken ..........................19, 39, 61, 74

Cairo Prince .......................................3
Creative Cause..........................12, 52
Cupid ...............................................71

Exhi...................................................78

Fast Anna.........................................30
Finality........................................21, 46
Flat Out ........................................8, 51

Gio Ponti ..........................................37

Harbor the Gold ..................13, 27, 62

Iliad ....................................2, 9, 64, 76

Jersey Town ...........20, 22, 25, 28, 33, 
                                            41, 56, 60

Jimmy Creed.............................40, 57
Justin Phillip.................................5, 10

Lent .....................4, 17, 26, 65, 72, 77
Line of Heat...................16, 31, 49, 63



INDEX TO DAMS

Miss Buxley........................................9
Moon Ride .......................................10
My Second Million...........................11

Naughty Lady..................................12
Never Assume.................................13
Nevertoomanykisses.......................14
Noble Perfection..............................15
Nystar...............................................16

Ouch ................................................17

Pretty Maid.......................................18
Proud Bella ......................................19
P. S. Touch Down.............................20

Queen's Emblem.............................21

Regal Red........................................22
Reinforcement .................................23
Remarkable Lady............................24
River's Reach...................................25
Rose Garland ..................................26

Secret Cove.....................................27
Serengeti Sunrise ............................28
Six Roads.........................................29
Solar Solstice ...................................30
Staceys Remark ..............................31
Sumkindafun....................................32
Summer Bay....................................33
Sunshine Shadows..........................34
Susan's Angel..................................35
Susan's Day.....................................36
Sweetlalabye ...................................37
Synkros ............................................38

Thendoftherainbow .........................39
Tiz a Sweep .....................................40
Tricksaren't Free ..............................41
Two to Get Ready............................42

Unattended......................................43
Urbanini ...........................................44

Virden...............................................45

Wanna Be Notised ..........................46
Winning Scoop................................47

Absolute Bearing.............................48
Accepted Punch .............................49
Adirondack Sky ...............................50
All Day Donna..................................51
Andtheliviniseasy.............................52
Archery ............................................53
Architecture .....................................54
A Song for Arbonne ........................55
Awesome Plan.................................78

Babys Got Track..............................56
Beautiful Stranger............................57
Bluegrass Gin..................................58

Check Point .....................................59
Chilli Chines.....................................60
Classadala.......................................61
Comic Opera...................................62
Congo Carah...................................63
Cowbelle..........................................64

Dancing Dalia..................................65
Deputy Princess ..............................66
Down the Rhine ...............................67

Enchantable.....................................68
Everythings a Blur ...........................69
Excellent News................................70

Fancy Vintage..................................71
Finality's Charmer............................72

Gabigotherway................................73
Ghost Girl.........................................74

Harmony Creator.............................75
Holly's Last Call ...............................76
Honey Dew Honey ..........................77

I Believe in Angel...............................1
I Dig That............................................2

Kaiserin ..............................................3

Leading Lady.....................................4
Lotus of the Nile.................................5

Magic Vixen .......................................6
Marcado.............................................7
Meet the Queen.................................8


